
Zalaegerszeg - Rédics

23 I.
00:00 - 24:00
2022.XII.11-től 2023.XII.9-ig
Nyomtatva: 2022-08-23 10:59:25

JELZŐKTÁVOLSÁGOKSZELVÉNYEK

0

0

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

9

9

10

10

11

11

12

12

13

13

14

14

15

15

16

16

17

17

18

18

19

19

20

20

21

21

22

22

23

23

24

24

6,2

2,5

2,6

6,5

3,0

3,1

2,2

4,8

4,0

3,0

2,7

3,5

4,5

413+96

475+53

500+86

526+98

592+20

622+20

653+57

675+86

723+63

764+08

794+00

821+15

856+42

901+60

ZE ZE

BK BK

GT GT

CO CO

N N

RE RE

Bocfölde mh.

Sárhida mh.

Baktüttös mh.

Tófej mrh.

Rádiháza mh.

Ortaháza mh.

Iklódbördőce mh.

Lentiszombathely mh.

ZALAEGERSZEG

Bak

Gutorfölde

Csömödér-Páka

Lenti

Rédics


